& PRESTON NORTH END

Week 7 - 5th November 2021 -

North West Cardiac Care

PNE Lotto is a beneficiary of Heartbeat lottery

Drawn By Karen Gildert

£1000 Winner D3847 Mrs E Green

£10 Bonus Prizes
A3847 J3847 K3847 L3847 N3847 P3847 Q3847 R3847

£100 Winner

£50 Winners

£25 Winners

£20 Winners

£15 Winners

£10 Winners

M4461 S1559

M9249 J9653

P1050 N2205

T0968 Q2369
S6970 N3255

Heartbeat, Sir Tom Finney Way, Deepdale, Preston, PR1 6PA. Registered charity number 1168850. Tel: 01772 717147.
Email: lottery@heartbeat-nwcc.org.uk. The Heartbeat Lottery is licensed and regulated by the Gambling Commission.
Licence Number 000-005098-N-309071-011. www.gamblingcommission.gov.uk. Promoter: Heartbeat. Players must be 16 years of age

D3847
M2721

E6214
Al1538

L8384
S6429

M3756
R2172

D6642
M3502

J9407
D5298
N2248

P Cookson
Mrs L Vernalls

Mr T Ryley
N Clayton

Miss Nicol Wilkinson

Mrs Pauline Martin

Ms S Brown
Mr S Sartin

Mr Bradley
Mrs P Yates

Miss Rachael Slinger

Mr P Barnes
Mr James Chard

£5 Bonus Winners

Q7027
N9859
A7144
C9138
N2170

J9217 Q7125 N7675
U5962 S7755 KO0813
M1891 R3041 L1736
N3647 G0929 J0212
E2554 V9375 B1361

K2765 N4825
J1533 Q1544
A9011 Ko6061
M2871 K8074
P6455 R4641

or over to play the Heartbeat Lottery. It is an offence for a person under 16 to enter the Heartbeat Lottery.

Please play responsibly. If you are concerned about playing too much, telephone GamCare on 0845 6000 133 or visit www.gamcare.org.uk.



